
Calgary () -vs- Alberta ()
2/27/2015 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/27/2015
Start: 2:03PM
Time: 2:05
Attendance: 120
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period Total
Calgary 0

1 1
2 Alberta
1 2
1 4

CGY: Janelle Parent (2)
AB: Morgan Kelly (1); Tess Houston (1); Alison Campbell (1); Kayla
Lavallee (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CGY AB
1st 14:30 AB Kayla Lavallee Tess Houston, Lindsey Post 0 1
2nd 6:30 CGY Janelle Parent Erika Mitschke, 1 1
2nd 9:31 AB Tess Houston Deanna Morin, Alison Campbell 1 2
2nd 18:37 AB Alison Campbell Tess Houston, 1 3
3rd 8:12 CGY Janelle Parent Bronwyn Stevens, Aimee DiBella 2 3
3rd 18:38 AB Morgan Kelly , 2 4

Calgary Power Plays Alberta Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AB Lindsey Cunningham 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 3:10 PP
1st CGY Heather Berzins 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 11:15 PP
1st AB Hannah Olenyk 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 12:28 PP
1st CGY Alexandra Vafina 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:34 PP
1st CGY Kelsie Lang 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 14:14 PP
1st AB Kirsten Toth 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 16:26 PP
1st AB Jessica Kampjes 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 19:22 PP
2nd AB Kayla Lavallee 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 2:13 PP
2nd CGY Jenna Smith 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 7:22
2nd AB Kirsten Toth 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 7:22
2nd CGY Janelle Parent 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:47 PP
2nd CGY Megan Grenon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:47 PP
3rd CGY Jayme Clark 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 9:13 PP
3rd AB Morgan Kelly 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 19:35 PP



Individual
Calgary 2

Alberta 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Kelsie Lang 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0
3 Georgina Williams 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
5 Megan Grenon 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
6 Sarah Astle 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
8 Iya Gavrilova 0 0 2 0 - - 0
9 Janelle Parent 2 0 5 -1 - 1-2 0
10 Erika Mitschke 0 1 0 0 - - 0
11 Cheyann Newman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Aimee DiBella 0 1 2 -2 - - 0
13 Jenna Smith 0 0 3 0 - 1-2 0
14 Heather Berzins 0 0 3 -2 - 1-2 0
16 Jessyka Holt 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
17 Bronwyn Stevens 0 1 0 +2 - - 0
18 Alexandra Vafina 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
19 Chelsea Peterson 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
20 Kate Lumley 0 0 1 0 - - 0
21 Cassidy Fuller 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Jayme Clark 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
30 Carissa Fischer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Hayley Dowling 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 3 18 -8 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Natasha Steblin 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
3 Morgan Kelly 1 0 5 +3 - 1-2 0
5 Janelle Froehler 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
6 Ashley Morin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Deanna Morin 0 1 4 +1 - - 0
8 Tess Houston 1 2 5 +2 - - 0
9 Lindsey Cunningham 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
11 Amy Helfrich 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Jessie Olfert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Hannah Mousek 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Sasha Lutz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Hannah Olenyk 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Jessica Sekulic 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
22 Alison Campbell 1 1 5 +3 - - 0
27 Gillian Altheim 0 0 1 0 - - 0
33 Lindsey Post 0 1 0 0 - - 0
35 Kianna Peterson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
55 Kirsten Toth 0 0 1 -1 - 2-4 0
91 Kayla Lavallee 1 0 2 +1 - 1-2 0
95 Jessica Kampjes 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 4 5 25 10 0-0 7-14 0

Calgary Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Carissa Fischer L 59:19 3 0 21
35 Hayley Dowling 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 21

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Lindsey Post W 60:00 2 0 16
35 Kianna Peterson 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 16

Calgary Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


